	Date and Time
	Topic

	Thurs. 3/3/16 6:45-7:15
	Vocab 9&10 Questions and Review

	Fri. 3/4/16 6:45-7:15
	Grammar Questions and Review

	Wed. 3/9/16 2:45-3:15
	SITS Questions and Review

	Mon. 3/21/16 2:45-3:15
	QOAAD Questions and Review

	Wed. 3/23/16 2:45-3:15
	Review QOAAD Quiz

	Mon. 3/28/16 2:45-3:15
	STAAR Questions and Review

	Thu. 3/31/16 2:45-3:15
	Vocab 11&12 Questions and Review

	Mon. 4/4/16 2:45-3:15
	IMK Questions and Review

	Tues. 4/12/16 2:45-3:15
	Grammar Questions and Review

	Thurs. 4/14/16 2:45-3:15
	Review Grammar Quiz
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*Note: If you need to schedule tutorials for a different time, please email me and we can try to work something out! 
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